
Office Detail Report EMS5/7/2019
Jurisdiction

ELECTIONTITLE
Election Date: ELECTIONDA

Office: (R) Mayor

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (R) Clerk-Treasurer

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (R) City Court Judge

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (R) City Council Member At Lg

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (R) City Council District 1

  NO
CANDIDA
FILED

               

Precinct
0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

  NO
CANDIDA
FILED

               

Precinct
0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

  CHARLES
F.
HASNERL

               

Precinct
16                  

7                  

4                  

14                  

41                  

  NO
CANDIDA
FILED

               

Precinct
0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  



03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (R) City Council District 2

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (R) City Council District 3

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (R) City Council District 4

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (D) Mayor

  NO
CANDIDA
FILED

               

Precinct
0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

  NO
CANDIDA
FILED

               

Precinct
0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

  NO
CANDIDA
FILED

               

Precinct
0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

  NO
CANDIDA
FILED

               

Precinct
0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

  DENNIS
ESTOK

               



03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (D) Clerk-Treasurer

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (D) City Court Judge

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (D) City Council Member At Lg

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (D) City Council District 1

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Precinct
42                  

41                  

10                  

49                  

142                  

  COLLEEN
A.
HODGE

 CYNDI
MANN-
KIDDER

              

Precinct
23 37                 

22 37                 

1 10                 

21 33                 

67 117                 

  NO
CANDIDA
FILED

               

Precinct
0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

0                  

  SHERRY
LYNN
COWEN

               

Precinct
44                  

38                  

8                  

41                  

131                  

  DONALD
KRING

               

Precinct
40                  

33                  

8                  

42                  

123                  



Office: (D) City Council District 2

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (D) City Council District 3

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

Office: (D) City Council District 4

03-Center 1

04-Center 2

05-Center 3

06-Center 4

Totals:

ELECTIONID Page 1 of 1

  RONALD
PARKER

               

Precinct
33                  

32                  

8                  

42                  

115                  

  JEFF V.
BERG

               

Precinct
43                  

34                  

10                  

47                  

134                  

  BILL
GUSTAFS

               

Precinct
39                  

39                  

10                  

48                  

136                  


