Office Detail Report

Election Date: ELECTIONDA

Office: (R) Mayor

	NO CANDIDA FILED									
Precinct	1									
03-Center 1	0									
04-Center 2	0									
05-Center 3	0									
06-Center 4	0									
Totals:	0									

Office: (R) Clerk-Treasurer

	NO CANDIDA FILED									
Precinct										
03-Center 1	0									
04-Center 2	0									
05-Center 3	0									
06-Center 4	0									
Totals:	0									

Office: (R) City Court Judge

55										
	CHARLE									
	F. HASNERI									
Precinct	1									
03-Center 1	16									
04-Center 2	7									
05-Center 3	4									
06-Center 4	14									
Totals:	41						 			

Office: (R) City Council Member At Lg

	NO CANDIDA FILED											
Precinct 03-Center 1												
04-Center 2												
	0											
05-Center 3	0											1
06-Center 4	0											
Totals:	0											
Office: (R) City Co	ouncil Di	strict 1										
			1	I	I	I						

	NO CANDIDA FILED									
Precinct	1									
03-Center 1	0									
04-Center 2	0									
05-Center 3	0									
06-Center 4	0									
Totals:	0									

Office: (R) City Council District 2

	NO CANDIDA FILED									
Precinct										
03-Center 1	0									
04-Center 2	0									
05-Center 3	0									
06-Center 4	0									
Totals:	0									

Office: (R) City Council District 3

	NO CANDIDA FILED									
03-Center 1	0									
04-Center 2	0									
05-Center 3	0									
06-Center 4	0									
Totals:	0									

Office: (R) City Council District 4

	NO CANDIDA FILED									
Precinct										
03-Center 1	0	,								
04-Center 2	0	0								
05-Center 3	0									
06-Center 4	0									
Totals:	0)								

Office: (D) Mayor

DENNIS ESTOK								

Precinct										
03-Center 1	42									
04-Center 2	41									
05-Center 3	10									
06-Center 4	49									
Totals:	142									

Office: (D) Clerk-Treasurer

COLLEEI CYNDI A. MANN- HODGE MANN- KIDDER IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	00										
03-Center 1 23 37 <t< td=""><td></td><td>A.</td><td>MANN-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>		A.	MANN-								
03-Center 1 23 37 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>											
03-Center 1 23 37											
03-Center 1 23 37											
04-Center 2 37 </td <td></td>											
O5-Center 3 1 10	03-Center 1	23	37								
06-Center 4 21 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	04-Center 2	22	37								
	05-Center 3	1	10								
Totals: 67 117	06-Center 4	21	33								
	Totals:	67	117								

Office: (D) City Court Judge

	NO CANDIDA FILED									
Precinct										
03-Center 1	0									
04-Center 2	0									
05-Center 3	0									
06-Center 4	0									
Totals:	0									

Office: (D) City Council Member At Lg

33		-								
	SHERRY LYNN COWEN									
Precinct										
03-Center 1	44									
04-Center 2	38									
05-Center 3	8									
06-Center 4	41									
Totals:	131									

Office: (D) City Council District 1

	DONALD KRING									
Durationat										
Precinct										
03-Center 1	40									
04-Center 2	33									
05-Center 3	8									
06-Center 4	42									
Totals:	123									

Office: (D) City Co										
	RONALD PARKER									
Precinct	1									
03-Center 1	33									
04-Center 2	32									
05-Center 3	8									
06-Center 4	42									
Totals:	115									

Office: (D) City Council District 3

<i>ojjice:</i> (=) = 0										
	JEFF V. BERG									
Precinct										
03-Center 1	43									
04-Center 2	34									
05-Center 3	10									
06-Center 4	47									
Totals:	134									

Office: (D) City Council District 4

-	BILL GUSTAFS									
Precinct										
03-Center 1	39									
04-Center 2	39									
05-Center 3	10									
06-Center 4	48									
Totals:	136									

ELECTIONID

Page 1 of 1